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Australian List of useful links 

Penguin Australia http:www.penguin.com.au/ 

Welcome to the Lu Rees Archives 

http://www.canberra.edu/lurees/home 

Scholastic Authors and Illustrators. 

Hundreds of authors & illustrators listed  

alphabetically  

http://www.scholastic.com.au/common/books/contributor.as

p?channel=families 

Ulysses Bookstore 

www.ulyssesbookstore.com.au/ 

1/33-35 Melrose Street, Sandringham VIC 3191 

(03) 9521 8020 

Homework Sites 

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/Pages/default.aspx 

Victorian Premier’s Reading Challenge 

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/about/events/prc/Pages/stu

dents.aspx 

Kids help line 

http://www.kidshelp.com.au/ 

 

Sacred He art Paris h Schoo l  

11 Fern hill Roa d Nor th,  

Sandrin gha m Vic 3 191  

Phone  

AUTHOR LINKS 

Pamela Allen http://www.penguin.com.au/ 

contributors/24/pamela-allen 

Margaret Clark http://www.margaretclark.com 

Isobelle Carmody http://www.isobellecarmody.net/ 

Roald Dahl http://www.roalddahl.com/ 

Hazel Edwards 

http://www.hazeledwards.com/ 

Jackie French 

http://www.jackiefrench.com 

Libby Gleeson 

http://www.libbygleeson.com.au 

Morris Gleitzman http://www.morrisgleitzman.com 

Andy Griffiths http://www.andygriffiths.com.au 

Leigh Hobbs http://www.leighhobbs.com 

Paul Jennings http://www.pauljennings.com.au 

Cunxin Li http://www.licunxin.com 

EJ12 Girl Hero http://www.ej12girlhero.com/ 

John Marsden http://www.johnmarsden.com.au/ 

Judy Moody http://www.judymoody.com/ 

Deborah Niland http://www.deborahniland. 

com.au/index.htm 

Sally Odgers http://www.sallyodgers.com/ 

Emily Rodda http://www.emilyrodda.com 

Gillian Rubinstein http://www.gillianrubinstein.com 

Dr Seuss http://www.seussville.com 

JRR Tolkien http://www.tolkien.co.uk 

Carole Wilkinson http://www.carolewilkinson.com.au/ 

 

Sacred Heart Parish School 

11Fernhill Road North, 

Sandringham Vic 3191 

Phone 

03 9598 9322 

 

https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=web&cd=1&sqi=2&ved=0CB0QFjAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.alia.org.au%2Fnss&ei=4mgHVZP9H8Hz8gXJxoC4AQ&usg=AFQjCNHVdJ_7F0v4pcS9QVTa2YoQV6X3EA&sig2=TV-bFfsoGLd2EiQiNbDAqQ&bvm=bv.88198703,d.dGc
https://www.google.com.au/search?q=library+information&safe=active&biw=1600&bih=805&source=lnms&tbm=isch&sa=X&ei=P4AHVb3_A8XSmAWAtYGgDw&ved=0CAYQ_AUoAQ
https://www.google.com.au/search?sourceid=ie7&q=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.scholastic.com.au%2Fcommon%2Fbooks%2Fcontributor.asp%3Fchannel%3Dfamilies&rls=com.microsoft:en-au:IE-Address&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8&rlz=1I7LENP&safe=active&gfe_rd=cr&ei=dnwHVdCxFMeN8Qfw4oGAAw&safe=ac
https://www.google.com.au/search?sourceid=ie7&q=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.scholastic.com.au%2Fcommon%2Fbooks%2Fcontributor.asp%3Fchannel%3Dfamilies&rls=com.microsoft:en-au:IE-Address&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8&rlz=1I7LENP&safe=active&gfe_rd=cr&ei=dnwHVdCxFMeN8Qfw4oGAAw&safe=ac
http://www.ulyssesbookstore.com.au/
http://www.education.vic.gov.au/about/events/prc/Pages/schoolresources.aspx
https://www.eduweb.vic.gov.au/vicprc/Info.aspx
https://www.eduweb.vic.gov.au/vicprc/Info.aspx


Promotions and Events 

Borrowing  

All Sacred Heart students, parents/guardians and teachers 

may browse and borrow items from the library. 

 All students need a library bag to protect the books. 

 The Teacher’s Reference collection is reserved for 

teachers. 

 Students are encouraged to borrow at least two items 

per week. 

 All items need to returned on the due date. 

 Re-borrowing and reservation are permitted, subject to 

approval. 

Loss or damage of loaned items should be reported to library 

staff as soon as possible.  

Library Loans Limits 

 

 

          GENERAL INFORMATION 

Library Location 

Library Location 

When coming from the Administration Office, the Library is the 

first room on your left as you enter the corridor through the  

double doors. 

Library Opening Hours 

Students/Teachers: 

Tuesday 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Lunchtime 

Class visits 

Radio Club  

Parents/Guardians: 

Tuesday 8:30 am - 9:00 am 

Tuesday 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm 

Library Collections 

Picture Fiction Books 

Fiction Books 

Non-fiction Books 

References Books 

Teacher’s Reference 

Lexile/ Literacy Pro Books 

Library Facilities 

Display Boards 

Online Catalogue 

Scanner 

Black and White 
printers 

Library Staff 

Library Technician 

Julie Gonzales 

 

BORROWING INFORMATION 

Patrons Borrowing  

Limit 

Borrowing 

Period 

Prep-Year 2 2 14 days 

Year 3 -Year 4  4 14 days  

Year 5– Year 6  6 14 days  

Parents 8 14 days  

Staff 100 To the end of item  

Classes 100 To the end of item  

Premier’s Reading  

Challenge 

8 14 days  

 Promotions and Events 

Library Lovers Day 

Friday 14th February. 

http://www.alia.org.au/libraryloversday/ 

Author of the month 

Owls in the library 

Welcome to the Operation World Literacy (OWL) 

http://www.informationtechnologies.com.au/owl/ 

Premier’s Reading Challenge 

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/prc/ 

National Simultaneous Story time 

Wednesday 27th  May 

http://www.alia.org.au/nss/ 

International Literacy Day 2015 

Tuesday, September 8 

https://alnf.org/ 

Book Week 

Children’s Book Week Theme – Books light up our 

world 

Book Week Saturday 22 August - Friday  

28 August 

Guest Speaker : Chris Miles  


